

Scholarships supported by the Florida District Endowment Fund

2020 CERTIFICATION DOCUMENT

We recommend the student named below for a Florida District of Key Club International scholarship.

Print Full Name of Key Club Applicant	
Signature of Key Club Applicant	Date:
Signature of Key Club Faculty Advisor	Date:
- OR - Signature of Key Club Kiwanis Advisor	Date:
Print Full Name of Applicant's Parent/Guardian	
Signature of Applicant's Parent/Guardian	Date:
KEY CLUBY FLORIDA DISTRICT ENDOWMENT FUND	

The Florida District of Key Club International, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.